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Place
™M
2M
3M
4M
5M
6M
™
1F
8M
2F
9M
3F
10M
11M
4F
12M
12M
13M
5F
6F
7F
8F
14M
9F
10F
15M
16M
11F
12F
17M
18M
13F

Jog for Joe 5K Run

Raccoon River Park, WDM
May 13, 2011

First Name
Patrick
Adam
Jeffery
Noah
David
Brian
Bret
Michelle
Tom
Jamie
Arik

Alli
Marcus
Brian
Sara
Rishi
Nate
gregory
Angela
Melissa
Shelley
Elizabeth
Norm
Trisha
Andrea
Ben
Gregory
Lori
Laura
Joe

Don
Rosemary

Last Name
Riley
Albright
Wilson
Jensen-Tabor
Bass
Joseph
Dante
Rodemyer
Rodemyer
Nelson-Kirby
Peterson
Stuhr
Cooper
Dante
Albright
Agrawal
Battles
ervanian
Dante
O'Connor
Slay
Battles
Ostbloom
Johnson
Knoblauch
Nichols
Lee
Knoblauch
Rosa
Waller
Perschau
Perschau

Return to_home page

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Age

34
37

36
23
35
29
29
30
35
20

40
36
34
29
48
37
37
36
27
63

35
34

28

https://fitnesssports.com/MAY RACES/JogForJoe/J-4-J-2011.htm

Time
17:06.0
19:29.0
20:42.0
21:14.0
21:47.0
21:47.0
23:24.0
24:24.0
24:24.0
24:45.0
25:10.0
26:23.0
26:40.0
27:24.0
27:28.0
27:37.0
27:37.0
27:55.0
29:29.0
29:30.0
29:30.0
29:33.0
30:13.0
30:36.0
30:55.0
33:58.0
35:05.0
36:15.0
43:08.0
43:08.0
50:08.0
50:08.0
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