Jog for Joe 5K Run Raccoon River Park, WDM May 13, 2011

Place	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Time
1M	Patrick	Riley	Male		17:06.0
2M	Adam	Albright	Male	34	19:29.0
3M	Jeffery	Wilson	Male	37	20:42.0
4M	Noah	Jensen-Tabor	Male		21:14.0
5M	David	Bass	Male	36	21:47.0
6M	Brian	Joseph	Male	23	21:47.0
7M	Bret	Dante	Male	35	23:24.0
1F	Michelle	Rodemyer	Female	29	24:24.0
8M	Tom	Rodemyer	Male	29	24:24.0
2F	Jamie	Nelson-Kirby	Female	30	24:45.0
9M	Arik	Peterson	Male	35	25:10.0
3F	Alli	Stuhr	Female	20	26:23.0
10M	Marcus	Cooper	Male		26:40.0
11M	Brian	Dante	Male	40	27:24.0
4F	Sara	Albright	Female	36	27:28.0
12M	Rishi	Agrawal	Male	34	27:37.0
12M	Nate	Battles	Male	29	27:37.0
13M	gregory	ervanian	Male	48	27:55.0
5F	Angela	Dante	Female	37	29:29.0
6F	Melissa	O'Connor	Female	37	29:30.0
7F	Shelley	Slay	Female	36	29:30.0
8F	Elizabeth	Battles	Female	27	29:33.0
14M	Norm	Ostbloom	Male	63	30:13.0
9F	Trisha	Johnson	Female		30:36.0
10F	Andrea	Knoblauch	Female		30:55.0
15M	Ben	Nichols	Male	35	33:58.0
16M	Gregory	Lee	Male	34	35:05.0
11F	Lori	Knoblauch	Female		36:15.0
12F	Laura	Rosa	Female	28	43:08.0
17M	Joe	Waller	Male		43:08.0
18M	Don	Perschau	Male		50:08.0
13F	Rosemary	Perschau	Female		50:08.0

Return to <u>home page</u>

1 of 1 10/13/2021, 5:01 PM